
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS     __       MADISON COUNTY, MISSISSIPPI 
  
Department of Engineering                       3137 South Liberty Street, Canton, MS  39046 
Tim Bryan, P.E., County Engineer                                  Office (601) 790-2525 FAX (601) 859-3430 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
        SHEILA JONES            TREY BAXTER          GERALD STEEN         KARL BANKS        PAUL GRIFFIN 
            District One            District Two                District Three             District Four        District Five 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

MEMORANDUM 
 
 
 
April 14, 2021 

 
 

To:  Sheila Jones, Supervisor, District I 
     Trey Baxter, Supervisor, District II 
     Gerald Steen, Supervisor, District III 
    Karl Banks, Supervisor, District IV 
    Paul Griffin, Supervisor, District V 
 
 

From:  Tim Bryan, P.E., PTOE 
        County Engineer  
 

Re: Change Order #1 to the contract of Adcamp Inc. 
  
 

The Engineering Department is requesting authorization to add Woods Rd, Grey Hill and Mallard Pointe Circle 
to the contract of Adcamp Inc. under the Countywide Paving Project.  The addition of these roads will increase 
the contract price by $46,198.50 for a new total contract price of $1,929,847.90.  $27,001.78 of this change 
order will be funded by money collected from Welch Forest Products for damage done to Woods Rd and Grey 
Hill Road.  




